Roth, Martin
Roth, Florian
Hefele, Gloria
Leis, Petra

Ailer, Franz
Jagsch, Christian
Jaud, Veronika
Wiedl, Stefan
Roth, Martin sen
Jaud, Franz sen

Roth, Martin
Roth, Florian
Hefele, Gloria
Jagsch, Christian
Ailer, Franz
Leis, Petra
Jaud, Veronika
Wiedl, Stefan
Jaud, Franz
Roth, Martin sen
Ailer, Michael
Beil, Franz
Jaud, Franz sen

Portenlanger, Sebastian
Portenlanger, Josef

Jaud, Anni
Beil, Valentin

Datum: 18.10.2024

KranzlschieRen 18. Oktober 2024

SGG Altkirchen
Jahreswertung 40 SchuR
22 382
27 380
14 371
11 371
25 368
9 363
30 361
2 333
8 327
4 300
Meister 10 SchuB

22 98 96

27 98 96

14 97 93

9 95 93

25 95 93

11 94 94

30 94 90

2 88 85

34 85 83

8 84 83

26 83

3 81

4 77 77

13 74

18 72

17 69 66

20 42

Seite: 1

95
95
91
92
91
92
89
80

83

76

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

93
91
90
83
89
91
88
80

77

70

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

WM-Shot



Jagsch, Christian
Leis, Petra

Roth, Martin sen
Portenlanger, Josef
Hefele, Gloria
Roth, Martin

Roth, Florian

Jaud, Franz

Ailer, Michael
Wiedl, Stefan

Ailer, Franz

Jaud, Veronika
Beil, Franz

Jaud, Franz sen
Portenlanger, Sebastian
Beil, Valentin

Jaud, Anni

Wiedl, Stefan

Roth, Martin

Ailer, Franz

Hefele, Gloria
Roth, Florian

Leis, Petra
Portenlanger, Josef
Jagsch, Christian
Jaud, Veronika
Jaud, Franz sen
Ailer, Michael

Roth, Martin sen
Jaud, Franz
Portenlanger, Sebastian
Beil, Franz

Jaud, Anni

Beil, Valentin

Datum: 18.10.2024

KranzlschieRen 18. Oktober 2024

11

18
14
22
27
34
26

25
30

13
20
17

22
25
14
27
11
18

30

26

34
13

17
20

SGG Altkirchen
Haupt (rot)
124 Teiler
279 Teiler
281 Teiler
285 Teiler
308 Teiler
388 Teiler
409 Teiler
428 Teiler
494 Teiler
555 Teiler
672 Teiler
714 Teiler
938 Teiler
1.236 Teiler
1.267 Teiler
1.590 Teiler
2.062 Teiler
Gliick (blau) 3 SchuB
33 471
72 264
88 92
102 221
111 264
228 292
258 367
261 331
277 381
281 344
310 750
444 602
482 727
488 522
835 922
1.298 1.477
2.235 2.320

Seite: 1

670
431
442
493
404
739
773
389
537
660
1.635
1.624
919
692
1.231
2.778
2.702

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

WM-Shot



